
Our

Side

O f 

The 

T r a c k s



32 H
om

o,
 P

ilc
hi

, S
m

it
Ø

re
su

nd
 s

ta
ti

on
, C

op
en

ha
ge

n,
 D

en
m

ar
k

A
pr

il 
25

, 2
01

2
05

:1
5 

pm

Graffiti is one of my favorite drugs.
— Homo
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There’s no better feeling than packing a small bag of 
clothes and starting an interrail, no complications  
and little money in your wallet. The rules are simple : 
paint many many trains, power-nap, eat well, drink 
well, pay for nothing. It’s very liberating.

— Tragic
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